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Sessions by Country Sessions by Browser
Country Sessions Browser Sessions
Saudi Arabia 193,364 Chrome 94,231
United States 3,571 Safari 87,225
India 3,478 Safari (in-app) 9,259
Egypt 2,789 Samsung Internet 8,623
United Kingdom 1,741 Internet Explorer 6,346
Philippines 1,469 Firefox 4,304
United Arab Emirates 1,209
Germany 918
Sessions by Language
Pakistan 841
Canada 773 Language Sessions
ar 111,177
en-us 84,699
en-gb 11,585
ar-sa 4,088
ar-ae 1,744
ar-eg 800
en-ca 778
en-au 607
fr 437

(not set) 257


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?pli=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/-QC7RPQSR2-Uoo3okX3KPg/a23655677w46294862p46529772/?_u.date00=20180101&_u.date01=20180131/

Sessions by Page Title
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Vacancies | King Faisal Specialist Hospital & Resea
rch Centre

Careers | King Faisal Specialist Hospital & Research
Centre

Riyadh | King Faisal Specialist Hospital & Research
Centre

Sessions by Traffic Type
Traffic Type
organic
referral
direct
social

www.bit.ly/2DnlIZt

Sessions by Operating System
Operating System
i0S
Windows
Android
Macintosh
Linux
BlackBerry
(not set)
Windows Phone
Chrome 0S

Tizen

Sessions

79,947

24,012

17,593

8,980

8,829

8,686

8,188

7,489

5,536

2,307

Sessions

91,283
71,230
55,776

4

1

Sessions

96,739
57,943
54,248
8,674
514
52

49

38

34

Sessions by Page
Page
/ar/home/careers
/ar/home
/en/home
/ar/home/eservices/sehaty
/ar/Home/careers/vacancies/riyadh
/ar/Home/careers/vacancies/jeddah
/en/home/careers

/ar/home/patientcare/patientsvisitorsinformatio
n/754

/ar/home/patientcare/eligibilityacceptance

/ar/home/hospitals/jeddah

Sessions by Mobile Device Branding

Mobile Device Branding
Apple

Samsung

Huawei

(not set)

HTC

Sony

Lenovo

LG

Microsoft

Xiaomi
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Sessions

79,964
23,767
17,373
8,188
7,857
6,941

5,586

1,955

1,800

1,727

Sessions

96,739
32,366
9,326
2,796
1,837
1,732
1,372
1177
659
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